
Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 1 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 1 12'33''52c
2 57 Benjamin THOMAS 2281308008 ENTENTE CYCLISTE GIROUSSENS LAVAURJ2 1 12'54''95c à 0'21''
3 61 Lucien CAPOT 2231161007 LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME J2 2 13'07''78c à 0'34''
4 52 Thomas MURCIANO 2212032144 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 3 13'09''25c à 0'36''
5 58 Axel CROCHARD 2232330034 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ2 4 13'15''23c à 0'42''
6 56 Vincent FLUMIAN 2282043260 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 5 13'16''54c à 0'43''
7 70 LOUIS CHAVANES 2281013018 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 6 13'25''41c à 0'52''
8 2 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 2 13'25''67c    ''   
9 4 Mathieu ARSEGUEL 2209090103 GUIDON FUXEEN J1 3 13'39''77c à 1'06''

10 65 Ugo GINESTET 2231288248 VELO SPORT31 J2 7 13'47''00c à 1'14''
11 60 Pierre TARTIE 2231139011 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISMEJ2 8 13'47''28c    ''   
12 69 Clément BELIN 2281013066 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 9 13'51''94c à 1'18''
13 63 Achille METRO 2231092032 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J2 10 13'52''21c à 1'19''
14 8 Romain MALBREIL 2282043184 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 4 13'57''29c à 1'24''
15 64 Benoît BEUTIN 2231288262 VELO SPORT31 J2 11 14'05''04c à 1'32''
16 13 Romain CHAMAYOU BRIEN 2281036036 VSLL CASTRES J1 5 14'05''28c    ''   
17 12 Thomas CORATGER 2232330032 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ1 6 14'06''35c à 1'33''
18 51 Jérémie MATHIEU 2212032008 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 12 14'10''78c à 1'37''
19 5 Julien ABAUZIT 2282043010 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 7 14'13''96c à 1'40''
20 20 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C J1 8 14'14''00c à 1'41''
21 6 Thomas CABANEL 2282043018 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 9 14'17''50c à 1'44''
22 71 JOLIBERT CLEMENT 2231025169 AS MURET J2 13 14'19''24c à 1'46''
23 7 Vincent CABANEL 2282043016 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 10 14'19''97c    ''   
24 55 Julien CHAFFURIN 2282043024 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 14 14'43''25c à 2'10''
25 59 Simon DULOT 2232330027 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ2 15 14'43''37c    ''   
26 3 Kévin CHAPPERT 2212032138 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 11 14'44''37c à 2'11''
27 16 Adrien MOULY 2231074136 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME J1 12 14'47''60c à 2'14''
28 15 Grégory BOARIN 2231074048 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME J1 13 15'00''41c à 2'27''
29 17 Dorian GONCALVES 2281094015 LAVAUR VELO CLUB J1 14 15'05''04c à 2'32''
30 9 Louis MARRE 2282043025 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 15 15'18''09c à 2'45''
31 14 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J1 16 15'41''87c à 3'08''
32 11 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 17 15'43''70c à 3'10''
33 66 Alexis SALACROUP 2246046161 EV  BRETENOUX BIARS J2 16 16'02''76c à 3'29''
34 10 Gautier LARRIEU 2212020024 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 18 16'17''64c à 3'44''
35 68 Robin THOMAS 2212042043 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 17 16'35''41c à 4'02''
36 67 Maxime GREGOIRE 2212042003 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 18 20'08''63c à 7'35''
37
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dimanche 26 mai 2013

Challenge SERVARY - Sébazac

Classement CLM

Organisateur: VC Rodez
Moyenne du Premier : 43,03 km/h pour 9 km



Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 63 Achille METRO 2231092032 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J2 1 2h33'31''
2 57 Benjamin THOMAS 2281308008 ENTENTE CYCLISTE GIROUSSENS LAVAURJ2 2 2h33'33'' à 0'02''
3 70 LOUIS CHAVANES 2281013018 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 3 à 0'38''
4 2 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 1    ''      ''   
5 65 Ugo GINESTET 2231288248 VELO SPORT31 J2 4    ''      ''   
6 56 Vincent FLUMIAN 2282043260 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 5    ''      ''   
7 69 Clément BELIN 2281013066 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 6    ''      ''   
8 59 Simon DULOT 2232330027 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ2 7    ''      ''   
9 52 Thomas MURCIANO 2212032144 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 8 2h34'16'' à 0'45''

10 5 Julien ABAUZIT 2282043010 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 2 2h36'00'' à 2'29''
11 6 Thomas CABANEL 2282043018 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 3    ''      ''   
12 58 Axel CROCHARD 2232330034 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ2 9 2h39'10'' à 5'39''
13 61 Lucien CAPOT 2231161007 LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME J2 10 2h39'11'' à 5'40''
14 1 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 4    ''      ''   
15 4 Mathieu ARSEGUEL 2209090103 GUIDON FUXEEN J1 5 2h44'55'' à 11'24''
16 16 Adrien MOULY 2231074136 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME J1 6    ''      ''   
17 7 Vincent CABANEL 2282043016 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 7    ''      ''   
18 55 Julien CHAFFURIN 2282043024 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 11    ''      ''   
19 8 Romain MALBREIL 2282043184 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 8    ''      ''   
20 12 Thomas CORATGER 2232330032 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINJ1 9    ''      ''   
21 60 Pierre TARTIE 2231139011 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME J2 12    ''      ''   
22 51 Jérémie MATHIEU 2212032008 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 13    ''      ''   
23 13 Romain CHAMAYOU BRIEN2281036036 VSLL CASTRES J1 10    ''      ''   
24 68 Robin THOMAS 2212042043 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 14    ''      ''   
25 20 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C J1 11    ''      ''   
26 67 Maxime GREGOIRE 2212042003 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 15    ''      ''   
27 64 Benoît BEUTIN 2231288262 VELO SPORT31 J2 16    ''      ''   
28 54 LUC PERETTI 2231203019 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES J2 17    ''      ''   
29 14 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J1 12    ''      ''   
30 10 Gautier LARRIEU 2212020024 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 13 3h16'23'' à 42'52''
31 11 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 14    ''      ''   
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dimanche 26 mai 2013

Challenge SERVARY - Sébazac

Classement Ligne

Organisateur: VC Rodez
Moyenne du Premier : 40,65 km/h pour 104 km



Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 57 Benjamin THOMAS 2281308008 ENTENTE CYCLISTE GIROUSSENS LAVAUR J2 1 2h46'27''
2 63 Achille METRO 2231092032 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J2 2 2h47'23'' à 0'56''
3 52 Thomas MURCIANO 2212032144 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 3 2h47'25''
4 56 Vincent FLUMIAN 2282043260 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 4 2h47'25''    ''   
5 70 LOUIS CHAVANES 2281013018 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 5 2h47'34'' à 1'07''
6 2 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 1 2h47'34''    ''   
7 65 Ugo GINESTET 2231288248 VELO SPORT31 J2 6 2h47'56'' à 1'29''
8 69 Clément BELIN 2281013066 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE J2 7 2h48'00'' à 1'33''
9 59 Simon DULOT 2232330027 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN J2 8 2h48'52'' à 2'25''

10 5 Julien ABAUZIT 2282043010 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 2 2h50'13'' à 3'46''
11 6 Thomas CABANEL 2282043018 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 3 2h50'17'' à 3'50''
12 1 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ J1 4 2h51'44'' à 5'17''
13 61 Lucien CAPOT 2231161007 LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME J2 9 2h52'18'' à 5'51''
14 58 Axel CROCHARD 2232330034 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN J2 10 2h52'25'' à 5'58''
15 4 Mathieu ARSEGUEL 2209090103 GUIDON FUXEEN J1 5 2h58'34'' à 12'07''
16 60 Pierre TARTIE 2231139011 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME J2 11 2h58'42'' à 12'15''
17 8 Romain MALBREIL 2282043184 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 6 2h58'52'' à 12'25''
18 64 Benoît BEUTIN 2231288262 VELO SPORT31 J2 12 2h59'00'' à 12'33''
19 13 Romain CHAMAYOU BRIEN2281036036 VSLL CASTRES J1 7 2h59'00''    ''   
20 12 Thomas CORATGER 2232330032 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN J1 8 2h59'01'' à 12'34''
21 51 Jérémie MATHIEU 2212032008 VELO CLUB RODEZ J2 13 2h59'05'' à 12'38''
22 20 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C J1 9 2h59'09'' à 12'42''
23 7 Vincent CABANEL 2282043016 CA CASTELSARRASIN J1 10 2h59'14'' à 12'47''
24 55 Julien CHAFFURIN 2282043024 CA CASTELSARRASIN J2 14 2h59'38'' à 13'11''
25 16 Adrien MOULY 2231074136 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME J1 11 2h59'42'' à 13'15''
26 14 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE J1 12 3h00'36'' à 14'09''
27 68 Robin THOMAS 2212042043 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 15 3h01'30'' à 15'03''
28 67 Maxime GREGOIRE 2212042003 VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN J2 16 3h05'03'' à 18'36''
29 11 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 13 3h32'06'' à 45'39''
30 10 Gautier LARRIEU 2212020024 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS J1 14 3h32'40'' à 46'13''
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Challenge SERVARY - Sébazac

Classement Général

Organisateur: VC Rodez
Moyenne du Premier : 40,73 km/h pour 113 km


